

SPAN Enterprises Partners with ACI Worldwide to Improve Payments in the Transportation Industry

August 23, 2018

For the first time, truck taxpayers will now be able to pay annual excise taxes online via debit or credit card

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 23, 2018-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced that SPAN Enterprises, a cloud-based software company with more than a dozen web and mobile applications for tax filing, is using ACI's Official Payments IRS tax payment system to improve its customer experience. This will be the first year that truckers, fleet managers and CPAs who file truck taxes with ExpressTruckTax – SPAN Enterprises' e-filing solution for the trucking industry – can pay their tax obligation online via credit or debit card.

Rock Hill, South Carolina-based ExpressTruckTax is the market leader in e-filing for Form 2290 or the Heavy Vehicle Use Tax (HVUT), an annual excise tax levied on all heavy vehicles weighing 55,000 pounds or more that operate on public highways. Looking to enhance its customers' payment experience, ExpressTruckTax turned to ACI's Official Payments for the convenience it offers taxpayers. HVUT payers now have the flexibility to pay their taxes online through OfficialPayments.com, simplifying the tax filing and payment process overall.

"With this additional tax payment service, ExpressTruckTax is moving leaps and bounds beyond what anyone else in the industry is offering. All of our clients will be able to utilize this key benefit whether they are a large fleet, or an owner-operator," said Agie Sundaram, co-founder & CEO, SPAN Enterprises. "Our partnership with ACI ensures we are keeping up with the needs of our clients and the IRS by not only making it easier for taxpayers to file online, but offering the convenience of paying online with a debit or credit card as well. Our team is very excited to be working with ACI on this initiative."

"The transportation industry is central to our economy and anything we can do to help create a frictionless tax payment experience is important so owners can spend more time focusing on the business itself," said Andrew Sajeski, leader, biller solutions, ACI Worldwide. "ACI's Official Payments is quick, easy and secure for taxpayers looking to e-file their taxes and complete their payments online all at once."

Bill payments that can be made through ACI's Official Payments website include the IRS, 23 state governments, the District of Columbia, more than 3,000 local municipalities and counties across all 50 states, 350 colleges and universities, and 450 utility companies. Consumers can pay federal, state and local property taxes and other bills such as utilities and college tuition with credit cards, debit cards, electronic checks and alternative payment methods via mobile, online (www.OfficialPayments.com), telephone, point of sale and other channels.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2018.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180823005122/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
or
Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600
nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com